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Dr. Robert A. Frederick, Jr. 

IPT Program Director 

5000 Technology Drive, Room S231 

Huntsville, AL 35899 

February 07, 2008 

Dr. Frederick: 

This package is a letter of intent for Team Frankenstein to enter the IPT2008 Project 2 competition. Enclosed is the name of our team, a list of team members, their specialty and their email contact information. A schedule of planned meeting times, our strategy for communications with our off-site partners, and a  resume of each team member is also attached.

Team Frankenstein is very committed to designing a product that both satisfies the customer’s demands as well as exceeds their expectations. 
The product will benefit from the diversity of its members, including both mechanical and aerospace engineers with varying degrees experience in the subject of space exploration. 
Team Frankenstein is very dedicated to designing the best lunar lander possible that is not only an efficient, fully functional product, but is also a design that is superior to that of our competitors. Utilizing all of Team Frankenstein’s collective skills, our team’s design is certain to take lunar engineering to the next level. 

Sincerely,
Matthew Isbell 

Team Frankenstein, Project Office 

1.0 Team Name: Team Frankenstein
2.0 Team Members: 

	Name 
	Discipline 
	E-mail 

	Audra Ribordy 
	CONOPS 
	audra342@yahoo.com 

	Christopher Brunton 
	Payload/Communications 
	bruntoc@email.uah.edu 

	Tyler Smith 
	Power 
	smitht5@email.uah.edu 

	Kevin Dean 
	Systems Engineer 
	kwd0001@email.uah.edu 

	Joseph Woodall 
	GN&C 
	joseph.woodall@charter.net 

	Matthew Pinkston 
	Structures 
	mmjpink@hotmail.com 

	Matthew Isbell 
	Leader 
	Isbellm@email.uah.edu 

	Thomas Talty(T.J.) 
	Thermal 
	Thomas.Talty@gmail.com 

	Robert Baltz 
	Structures 
	baltzr@email.uah.edu 

	Joshua Smith
	Editor
	smithja1@uah.edu

	Kim Nguyen
	Sample Return
	knguyen@estaca.fr

	Vincent Tolomio
	Sample Return
	Vincent.tolomio@erenis.fr

	Eddie Miller
	Mobility
	eddiemiller@engr.subr.edu

	Chase Nelson
	Mobility
	chasenelson@engr.subr.edu

	
	
	


3.0 Partner Liaison and Communication Plans 

· Weekly Meetings
· Monday 7 pm Tech Hall Library (Out of Class)
· Tuesday & Thursday 3:55 pm (Class)


· One meeting per week required 

· Minutes required (template is provided) 

· Teleconference, or a web-based video chat between UAH and ESTACA
· File Sharing Protocols 

· WebCT – Primary 

· Basic Email - Secondary 

